

Achizitie papetarie

I.D.: 43760116

Data publicarii	20.08.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.176,67 RON - 1.176,67 RON

Descriere: PLIC TC/5 SILICONIC 1000 0,26 260 PLIC LC/6 SILICONIC 21301 1000 0,18 180 H.COPIATOR A3 80GR 500 COLI 5 30,16 150,8 1303-POST-IT 76X76 PASTEL DELI A013 7 2,52 17,64 39713-AGRAFE PLASTIC 50MM DELI 5 3,75 18,75 PIX PENSAN 20 0,84 16,8 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 HERLITZ 300 0,5 150 PERFORATOR KANGARO 40 COLI 1 32,77 32,77 CARTON ALB OPTIIMAGE A4 200GR 250COLI 4 39,16 156,64 39291-FLUID CORECTOR 7 3,78 26,46 BIBLIORAFT PLASTIC DELMET 20 6,3 126 PERMANENT MARKER SCHNEIDER 7 4,15 29,05 FL-POST-IT 45X12 5/SET 7 1,68 11,76
